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PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS

• Include color-specific keys with positive and negative
keying features to visually and mechanically distinguish
connections to prevent unauthorized mating with unlike
keyed or non-keyed connectors and patch cords

• Part of a complete keyed LC system that includes
Opti-Core ® Patch Cords and Pigtails, OptiCam ®

Pre-Polished Cam Connectors, Opticom ® Fiber Adapter
Panels (FAPs), and Mini-Com ® Adapter Modules

• Compatible with Opticom ® QuickNet ™ Rack Mount Fiber
Cassette Enclosures on page C.54, Opticom ® Zero RU
Cable Management Solutions on page C.57, and
Opticom ® Wall Mount Enclosures on page C.60, for up to
96 fiber connections in 1RU 

• Low insertion loss of 0.5dB max. per optimized cassette
and 1.0dB max. per standard cassette; ensures system
meets IEEE 802.3ae max. channel loss specification
of <2.6dB

• Return loss: >26dB (10Gig ™ multimode), >20dB
(multimode), >55dB (singlemode)

• Connect together with high-density female MTP* cable
assemblies as interconnecting network segments for
deploying a remote or data center location in minutes

• Significantly reduce installation time and labor by
eliminating field connector terminations

• Factory terminated, assembled, and 100% tested

• Insertion loss data provided on every fiber cassette

• Return loss data provided on all singlemode
fiber cassettes

• Lifetime traceability of test data to a Q.C. number on
each fiber cassette

• 10Gig ™ OM3 50/125µm Fiber Cassettes are tested per
IEEE 802.3ae 10 GbE to support network transmission
speeds up to 10 Gb/s for link lengths up to 300 meters
at 850nm; backward compatible with all 50/125µm (OM2)
MPO or MTP* system requirements

For MTP* Connector Cleaning Tools, see page C.107.

*MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd.

FCXO-24-10BRD

FCXO-24-10ABL

Keyed LC QuickNet™ MTP* Fiber Optic Cassettes

The Keyed LC Fiber Optic System is now offering 18 colors to ensure network physical layer security with 

color-specific keyed connectivity. For complete keyed solutions, please reference www.panduit.com.

Table continues next page

Part Number Part Description

Key Type
and

Color

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

Keyed LC Optimized 10Gig ™ 50/125µm (OM3) Multimode MTP* Cassettes

FCXO-12-10ABL Optimized OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed A –
black) duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber optimized
pre-terminated MTP* connector.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FCXO-12-10BRD Optimized OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed B –
red) duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber optimized
pre-terminated MTP* connector.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FCXO-12-10CGR Optimized OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed C –
green) duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber optimized
pre-terminated MTP* connector.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FCXO-12-10DYL Optimized OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed D –
yellow) duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber optimized
pre-terminated MTP* connector.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10

FCXO-12-10EOR Optimized OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed E –
orange) duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber
optimized pre-terminated MTP* connector.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FCXO-12-10FDB Optimized OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed F –
dark blue) duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber
optimized pre-terminated MTP* connector.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10

FCXO-24-10ABL Optimzed OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed 
A – black) duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber
optimized pre-terminated MTP* connectors.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FCXO-24-10BRD Optimzed OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed 
B – red) duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber
optimized pre-terminated MTP* connectors.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FCXO-24-10CGR Optimzed OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed 
C – green) duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber
optimized pre-terminated MTP* connectors.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FCXO-24-10DYL Optimzed OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed 
D – yellow) duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber
optimized pre-terminated MTP* connectors.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10



Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
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Keyed LC QuickNet™ MTP* Fiber Optic Cassettes (continued)

For MTP* Connector Cleaning Tools, see page C.107 of SA-NCCB51.

*MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd.

FCX-24-10CGR

The Keyed LC Fiber Optic System is now offering 18 colors to ensure network physical layer security with

color-specific keyed connectivity. For complete keyed solutions, please reference www.panduit.com.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Key Type
and

ColorPart DescriptionPart Number

FCXO-24-10EOR Optimzed OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed 
E – orange) duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber
optimized pre-terminated MTP* connectors.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FCXO-24-10FDB Optimzed OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed 
F – dark blue) duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber
optimized pre-terminated MTP* connectors.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10

Keyed LC 10Gig ™ 50/125µm (OM3) Multimode MTP* Cassettes

FCX-12-10ABL OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed A – black)
duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connector.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FCX-12-10BRD OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed B – red)
duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connector.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FCX-12-10CGR OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed C – green)
duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connector.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FCX-12-10DYL OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed D – yellow)
duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connector.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10

FCX-12-10EOR OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed E – orange)
duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connector.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FCX-12-10FDB OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Six LC (keyed F – dark blue)
duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connector.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10

FCX-24-10ABL OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed A – black)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FCX-24-10BRD OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed B – red)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FCX-24-10CGR OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed C – green)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FCX-24-10DYL OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed D – yellow)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10

FCX-24-10EOR OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed E – orange)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FCX-24-10FDB OM3 10Gig ™ 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed F –
dark blue) duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber 
pre-terminated MTP* connectors.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10
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PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS

Keyed LC QuickNet™ MTP* Fiber Optic Cassettes (continued)

For MTP* Connector Cleaning Tools, see page C.107 of SA-NCCB51.

*MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd.

Table continues onnext  page

FC5-24-10DYL

The Keyed LC Fiber Optic System is now offering 18 colors to ensure network physical layer security with

color-specific keyed connectivity. For complete keyed solutions, please reference www.panduit.com.

Keyed LC 50/125µm (OM2) Multimode MTP* Cassettes

FC5-12-10ABL OM2 50/125µm Six LC (keyed A – black) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FC5-12-10BRD OM2 50/125µm Six LC (keyed B – red) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FC5-12-10CGR OM2 50/125µm Six LC (keyed C – green) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FC5-12-10DYL OM2 50/125µm Six LC (keyed D – yellow) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10

FC5-12-10EOR OM2 50/125µm Six LC (keyed E – orange) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FC5-12-10FDB OM2 50/125µm Six LC (keyed F – dark blue) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10

FC5-24-10ABL OM2 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed A – black) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FC5-24-10BRD OM2 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed B – red) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FC5-24-10CGR OM2 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed C – green) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FC5-24-10DYL OM2 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed D – yellow) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10

FC5-24-10EOR OM2 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed E – orange) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FC5-24-10FDB OM2 50/125µm Twelve LC (keyed F – dark blue)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10



Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
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Keyed LC QuickNet™ MTP* Fiber Optic Cassettes (continued)

For MTP* Connector Cleaning Tools, see page C.107 of SA-NCCB51.

*MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd.

FC6-24-10EOR

The Keyed LC Fiber Optic System is now offering 18 colors to ensure network physical layer security with

color-specific keyed connectivity. For complete keyed solutions, please reference www.panduit.com.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Key Type
and

ColorPart DescriptionPart Number

Keyed LC 62.5/125µm (OM1) Multimode MTP* Cassettes

FC6-12-10ABL OM1 62.5/125µm Six LC (keyed A – black) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FC6-12-10BRD OM1 62.5/125µm Six LC (keyed B – red) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FC6-12-10CGR OM1 62.5/125µm Six LC (keyed C – green) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FC6-12-10DYL OM1 62.5/125µm Six LC (keyed D – yellow) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10

FC6-12-10EOR OM1 62.5/125µm Six LC (keyed E – orange) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FC6-12-10FDB OM1 62.5/125µm Six LC (keyed F – dark blue) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10

FC6-24-10ABL OM1 62.5/125µm Twelve LC (keyed A – black) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FC6-24-10BRD OM1 62.5/125µm Twelve LC (keyed B – red) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FC6-24-10CGR OM1 62.5/125µm Twelve LC (keyed C – green) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FC6-24-10DYL OM1 62.5/125µm Twelve LC (keyed D – yellow) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10

FC6-24-10EOR OM1 62.5/125µm Twelve LC (keyed E – orange) duplex
adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connectors.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FC6-24-10FDB OM1 62.5/125µm Twelve LC (keyed F – dark blue)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10
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PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS

For MTP* Connector Cleaning Tools, see page C.107 of SA-NCCB51.

*MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd.

Keyed LC QuickNet™ MTP* Fiber Optic Cassettes (continued)

FC9-24-10FDB

The Keyed LC Fiber Optic System is now offering 18 colors to ensure network physical layer security with

color-specific keyed connectivity. For complete keyed solutions, please reference www.panduit.com.

Keyed LC 9/125µm (OS1/OS2) Singlemode Pre-Terminated MTP* Cassettes

FC9-12-10ABL OS1/OS2 9/125µm Six LC (keyed A – black) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FC9-12-10BRD OS1/OS2 9/125µm Six LC (keyed B – red) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FC9-12-10CGR OS1/OS2 9/125µm Six LC (keyed C – green) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FC9-12-10DYL OS1/OS2 9/125µm Six LC (keyed D – yellow) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10

FC9-12-10EOR OS1/OS2 9/125µm Six LC (keyed E – orange) duplex
adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated 
MTP* connector.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FC9-12-10FDB OS1/OS2 9/125µm Six LC (keyed F – dark blue)
duplex adapters to one male 12-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connector.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10

FC9-24-10ABL OS1/OS2 9/125µm Twelve LC (keyed A – black) 
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed A –
Black

1 10

FC9-24-10BRD OS1/OS2 9/125µm Twelve LC (keyed B – red) 
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed B –
Red

1 10

FC9-24-10CGR OS1/OS2 9/125µm Twelve LC (keyed C – green)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed C –
Green

1 10

FC9-24-10DYL OS1/OS2 9/125µm Twelve LC (keyed D – yellow)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed D –
Yellow

1 10

FC9-24-10EOR OS1/OS2 9/125µm Twelve LC (keyed E – orange)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed E –
Orange

1 10

FC9-24-10FDB OS1/OS2 9/125µm Twelve LC (keyed F – dark blue)
duplex adapters to two male 24-fiber pre-terminated
MTP* connectors.

Keyed F –
Dark Blue

1 10
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      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и 
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы, 
Америки и Азии. 

С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению 
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные, 
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров 

      Мы предлагаем: 

 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам. 

 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов. 

 Подбор аналогов. 

 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям. 
 

 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка. 

 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ. 

 Комплексную поставку. 

 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов. 

 Формирование склада под заказчика. 
 

 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента). 

 Тестирование поставляемой продукции. 

 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку. 

 Входной контроль качества. 

 Наличие сертификата ISO. 
 

       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать 
разработчикам, и инженерам. 

  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить: 

 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов. 

 Техническую поддержку проекта. 

 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства. 

 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам. 

 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы. 
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